2023-2024 Plainfield Schools Calendar
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Snow Make-Up Days: First Day — January 15, Second Day — February 19th, Third Day — April 8th
Fourth Day — May 22nd, Fifth Day — May 23rd

NOTES: 92 days in 1% semester, 88 days in 2" semester
If additional snow days are needed past May 24, 2024, commencement will be moved to Saturday, June 1, 2024.

Board Approved/Revised: March 9, 2023



PLAINFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
OFFICIAL SCHOOL CALENDAR

2023-2024

1st Semester

Teacher In-Service (NO STUd@Nts)...........cccooiiiiiciicece e Monday, July 31, 2023
Teacher In-Service (No Students) ... Tuesday, August 1, 2023
FIrST DAY fOr STUABNTS ..ottt eve e e et ee e eaeeeaeeenns Wednesday, August 2, 2023

(Full day for grades K-12)

Labor DAy (NO SChOOI) ..ottt aeas Monday, September 4, 2023
Teacher In-Service (No Students).............cc.coooiiiiicecee e Tuesday, September 5, 2023
End of First Grading Period (46 AQYS) ..cuicieeeieeieeeeceeeee ettt Friday, October 6, 2023
Fall Vacation (NO SChool) ...t Monday-Friday, October 9-13, 2023
Thanksgiving Vacation (No SChool)............ccccveeiieiiiiieceee. Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24, 2023
End of Second Grading Period (46 dQVs) ...cccceeeeeeeeieeeeeeecieeee e Thursday, December 21, 2023
Grades K-12 attend all day ...........ccooiiiioiiieeee e Thursday, December 21, 2023
Teacher Records Day > day (A.M.) (No Students). ............ccccovveiiniiniienieeeen, Friday, December 22, 2023

Note: First Semester Ends with Winter Vacation

2nd Semester

School Reopens (REQUIAT TIME) ...uiiiiieeieeeeteeeeete et Monday, January 8, 2024
Martin Luther King Day (No School - Snow Make-Up Day, if needed).............. Monday, January 15, 2024
Presidents’ Day (No School - Snow Make-Up Day, if needed) ......................... Monday, February 19, 2024
End of Third Grading Period (43 AQYS) c..cccuiciieieeieeieeeeete ettt ettt eveeve e eve v ens Friday, March 8, 2024
Spring Vacation (NO SChOOI) ... Friday-Friday, March 29-April 5, 2024
Teacher In-Service (No Students — Snow Make-Up day, if needed) ............................ Monday, April 8, 2024
End of Fourth Grading Period (45 dAYS) ..ueeuiiieiieieiereeeeseeseese et Tuesday, May 21, 2024
Grades K-12 altend all dQy ............cccoooiiriieiicecee ettt Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Teacher Records Day 2 day (A.M.) (No Students - Snow Make-Up Day, if needed). ...Wednesday, May
22,2024

FCOMMENCEMENT .ottt e re e st e e s te e s be e e bb e e abeessseessbaeensaeesseensnes Saturday, May 25, 2024

Snow make-up days will be used in this order: First day - Jan. 15, Second day - February 19, Third day -
April 8, Fourth day - May 22, Fifth day — May 23. Additional snow days will be added if needed.

*If additional snow days are needed past May 24, 2024, commencement will be moved to Saturday,
June 1, 2024.

92 days in 1st semester, 88 days in 2nd semester
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